STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

15-153-20101-00-00

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File ONE CONTENTS

PRATICED

		•	A110 - 3	COnn
API Number	15	N.A.	Cotsthis wei	NO SION
Lease Owner	<u> Halliburto</u>	n Oil Prod	Wichia Tion acing Compa	ny (Was Isern Wells)
Address	2915 Class	sen Blvd., (Oklahoma Či	ty, Oklahoma 73106
Lease (Farm Na	me)	Cahoj		Well No. 1-H
				<u>1S_Rge(E)34_(W)</u>
County	Rawlins	Tota	1 Depth	374 Field Name Cahoj
Oil Well	Gas Well	Input Well>	SWD Well_	Rotary D & A
Well Log attac	hed with this	application a	s required	
				s soon as possible.
	y representativ	e authorized	to be in cha	rge of plugging operations:
			Address _	Stafford, Kansas 67578
Plugging Contra		/		Box 10 Stafford, Kansas 67578 License No.
Plugging Contro	actor	/		Stafford, Kansas 67578 License No.
Address	actor	WA		License No.
Address Invoice covering	actor ng assessment f	For plugging t	his well sho	License No.
Address Invoice coverin	actor ng assessment f	Cor plugging to	h is well sho	License No.
Address Invoice covering Name Address	actor ng assessment f Halliburton 2915 Classen	Cor plugging to Oil Produci	h is well sho ng Company ahoma City	License Nould be sent to:
Address	actor ng assessment f Halliburton 2915 Classen	Cor plugging to Oil Produci	h is well sho ng Company ahoma City	License Nould be sent to:

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

October 29, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER: 8118-W
TO: Halliburton; 0il Producing Co. 2915 Classen Blvd. Okla. City, OK. 73106	
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOW	7S: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cahoq #1-H C SW SE, Sec.16-1S-34W Rawlins T.D. 4374'	\$142.16
NOTE: We also need the following before our file	is completed:
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1) WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well corporation commission.	in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the	e above date.
	For Administrator
Mr. Gil Balthazor, Box 9, Paleo, is hereby assigned to supervise the	KS., 67657 plugging of the above mentioned well.
. RETURN PINK COP	Y WITH REMITTANCE